:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6927399

Jul 21, 2023 - 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 216,481 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 842777 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,514.24 USD

2 842778 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,514.24 USD

3 842779 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,514.24 USD

4 842780 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,514.24 USD

S 842781 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,514.24 USD

6 842782 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,514.24 USD

7 842783 + 32.000000000 ETH®

60,514.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/6927399
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/216481
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842777
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842778
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842779
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842780
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842781
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842782
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842783
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Validator Id

842784

842785

842788

842791

842792

Validator Id

632485

632486

632487

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,514.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
60,514.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,514.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,514.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,514.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,514.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,514.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,514.24 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,514.24 USD

Amount

- 0.014402529 ETH&
27.23 USD

- 0.014326561 ETH
27.09 USD

- 0.014381123 ETH&
27.19 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842784
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842785
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842786
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842787
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842788
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842789
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842790
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842791
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/842792
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632485
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632486
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632487
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Validator Id

632488

632489

632490

632491

632492

632493

632494

632495

632496

632497

632498

Amount

- 0.014341701
27.12 USD

- 0.014504499
27.42 USD

- 0.014515481
27.44 USD

- 0.014565322
27.54 USD

- 0.014499207
27.41 USD

- 0.014530112
27.47 USD

- 0.014475914
27.37 USD

- 0.014527251
27.47 USD

- 0.014512822
27.44 USD

- 0.014576006
27.56 USD

- 0.014513614
27.44 USD

- 0.014508593
27.43 USD

- 0.014490807
27.40 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632488
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632489
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632490
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632491
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632492
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632493
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632494
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632495
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632496
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632497
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632498
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632499
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/632500

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 625799 + 0.036770806 ETH®
69.53 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/625799

