

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 13:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6927399</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 21, 2023 · 15:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>216,481</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>842777</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>842778</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>842779</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>842780</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>842781</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>842782</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>842783</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>842784</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>842785</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>842786</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>842787</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>842788</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>842789</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>842790</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>842791</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>842792</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,514.24 USD
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>632485</u>	- 0.014402529 ETH ⊘ 27.23 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>632486</u>	- 0.014326561 ETH ⊘ 27.09 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>632487</u>	- 0.014381123 ETH ⊘ 27.19 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>632488</u>	- 0.014341701 ETH 🐼 27.12 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>632489</u>	- 0.014504499 ETH ② 27.42 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>632490</u>	- 0.014515481 ETH 🐼 27.44 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>632491</u>	- 0.014565322 ETH ⊘ 27.54 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>632492</u>	- 0.014499207 ETH 😔 27.41 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>632493</u>	- 0.014530112 ETH ③ 27.47 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>632494</u>	- 0.014475914 ETH 🐼 27.37 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>632495</u>	- 0.014527251 ETH 🐼 27.47 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>632496</u>	- 0.014512822 ETH 🐼 27.44 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>632497</u>	- 0.014576006 ETH 🐼 27.56 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>632498</u>	- 0.014513614 ETH 🐼 27.44 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>632499</u>	- 0.014508593 ETH ③ 27.43 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>632500</u>	- 0.014490807 ETH ③ 27.40 USD

## PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>625799</u>	+ 0.036770806 ETH ⊘ 69.53 USD

\* USD values displayed at the time of slot

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.